

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.2835 of 2025

16

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02	30.12.2025	<u>BSB,J</u> Heard in part. For continuation of hearing, post the matter on 27.01.2026 under the caption 'for further hearing'. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> NSM	