

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

35

MAIN CASE NO: C.R.P.No.2835 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	31.03.2026	<u>BSB, J</u> Heard in part. Both parties are directed to appear before this Court on 09.04.2026. Post on 09.04.2026. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> PNV	